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Date Printed : 2020/02/04 Filter Mode : FIR
Time Printed : 14:19 Filter Value : 99

Run# License Owner Acquired Test Comments
1 AU MKZ AU MKZ, 02/04 13:57 Low Gear, 4000rpm Roll Speed Stock Run 1
2 AU MKZ AU MKZ, 02/04 14:00 Low Gear, 4000rpm Roll Speed Stock Run 2
3 AU MKZ AU MKZ, 02/04 14:01 Low Gear, 4000rpm Roll Speed Stock Run 3
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Engine Speed
1500 1950 2400 2850 3300 3750 4200 4650 5100 5550 6000

Min Max Avg

Channel / Run 1 1 12 2 23 3 3
WCF (Factor) 1.016 1.016 1.0161.017 1.017 1.0171.017 1.017 1.017
JBox WS Temp (Deg F) 73.96 73.98 73.9774.62 74.65 74.6474.58 74.59 74.59
JBox WS Press (kPa) 99.07 99.08 99.0899.06 99.07 99.0799.06 99.06 99.06
JBox WS Humidity (%) 58.01 58.12 58.0855.99 56.11 56.0756.32 56.51 56.44
EST DJ WTQ WCF (FT.LBS 147 256 192150 267 199146 270 196
EST DJ WHP WCF (HP) 52 165 13964 168 14457 166 143


